
ROGATA DYCHA
Organizator: SST Rogacz Sp. z o.o.
Data: 2024-05-18
Miejsce: Świętochłowice
Dystans: 10.2 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

ROGATA DYCHA, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GABRYŚ ŁUKASZ 11 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 1 M 1 00:59:35.00 00:59:35.00 5:50 10.3
2 GIBIEC PRZEMYSŁAW 12 RYBARZOWICE POL M-30 1 M 2 01:04:33.00 01:04:33.00 6:19 9.5
3 MASIARCZYK RUFIN 9 JAWORZNO POL M-40 2 M 3 01:05:07.00 01:05:07.00 6:23 9.4
4 CHORTASZKO ARTUR 34 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 3 M 4 01:06:10.00 01:06:10.00 6:29 9.2
5 KOLONKO STANISŁAW 21 TYCHY POL M-50 1 M 5 01:06:15.00 01:06:15.00 6:29 9.2
6 ŚLEZIAK WIKTOR 13 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 2 M 6 01:06:29.00 01:06:29.00 6:31 9.2
7 NOWAK MAREK 18 LIGOTA POL M-50 2 M 7 01:06:55.00 01:06:55.00 6:33 9.1
8 ADAMCZYK-NOWAK BEATA 1 BYTOM POL K-50 1 K 1 01:07:04.00 01:07:04.00 6:34 9.1
9 GILOWSKI KAMIL 38 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 3 M 8 01:07:13.00 01:07:13.00 6:35 9.1

10 ORZECHOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 6 BYTOM POL M-40 4 M 9 01:08:06.00 01:08:06.00 6:40 9
11 CIESIELSKI MARCIN 35 BYTOM POL M-40 5 M 10 01:08:58.00 01:08:58.00 6:45 8.9
12 GÓRNY MIROSŁAW 33 GLIWICE POL M-50 3 M 11 01:09:41.00 01:09:41.00 6:49 8.8
13 PANCERZ MARIUSZ 40 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 6 M 12 01:10:00.00 01:10:00.00 6:51 8.7
14 MALEC ARKADIUSZ 22 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 4 M 13 01:10:21.00 01:10:21.00 6:53 8.7
15 ADAMUS-KOWALSKA JUSTYNA 4 PRZYBĘDZA POL K-40 1 K 2 01:10:25.00 01:10:25.00 6:54 8.7
16 WASZTYL TOMASZ 20 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 4 M 14 01:10:49.00 01:10:49.00 6:56 8.6
17 LATOCHA PRZEMYSŁAW 29 POLANKA WIELKA POL M-30 5 M 15 01:11:55.00 01:11:55.00 7:03 8.5
18 DZIERGAS SŁAWOMIR 31 GILOWICE POL M-40 7 M 16 01:11:57.00 01:11:57.00 7:03 8.5
19 WENGLORZ WOJCIECH 15 CIESZYN POL M-20 1 M 17 01:15:11.00 01:15:11.00 7:22 8.1
20 DZIKI GRZEGORZ 16 PISARZOWICE POL M-40 8 M 18 01:15:31.00 01:15:31.00 7:24 8.1
21 KLEPACZ MIROSŁAW 25 LIPOWA POL M-50 5 M 19 01:15:44.00 01:15:44.00 7:25 8.1
22 PSZCZÓŁKA DOMINIK 43 WILKOWICE POL M-40 9 M 20 01:16:14.00 01:16:14.00 7:28 8
23 KUŚ PIOTR 26 SKOCZÓW POL M-40 10 M 21 01:18:28.00 01:18:28.00 7:41 7.8
24 FILIPIAK BEATA 36 GLIWICE POL K-40 2 K 3 01:20:25.00 01:20:25.00 7:53 7.6
25 FILIPIAK HIERONIM 37 BYTOM POL M-50 6 M 22 01:20:27.00 01:20:27.00 7:53 7.6
26 KUŚ SYLWIA 27 SKOCZÓW POL K-30 1 K 4 01:21:51.00 01:21:51.00 8:01 7.5
27 NOWAK JUSTYNA 19 LIGOTA POL K-40 3 K 5 01:21:58.00 01:21:58.00 8:02 7.5
28 ZAJAC PATRYCJA 23 NOWY SĄCZ POL K-50 2 K 6 01:25:14.00 01:25:14.00 8:21 7.2
29 MASIARCZYK KAROLINA 32 JAWORZNO POL K-30 2 K 7 01:28:39.00 01:28:39.00 8:41 6.9
30 SIDORCZUK-KUMOSA DOROTA 5 WARSZAWA POL K-50 3 K 8 01:29:10.00 01:29:10.00 8:44 6.9
31 BANDURA MARCELI 7 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 7 M 23 01:29:49.00 01:29:49.00 8:48 6.8
32 KAIM IWONA 39 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL K-40 4 K 9 01:30:39.00 01:30:39.00 8:53 6.8
33 WALCZAK ANNA 14 MIKOŁÓW POL K-30 3 K 10 01:30:41.00 01:30:41.00 8:53 6.7
34 FORMAS ADRIAN 28 JANOWICE POL M-20 2 M 24 01:40:20.00 01:40:20.00 9:50 6.1
35 WALECKI FILIP 41 CZARKÓW POL M-20 3 M 25 01:40:56.00 01:40:56.00 9:53 6.1
36 WALECKI MICHAL 42 CZARKÓW POL M-50 8 M 26 01:41:57.00 01:41:57.00 9:59 6
37 KMIEĆ ADAM 30 RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL M-50 9 M 27 01:45:28.00 01:45:28.00 10:20 5.8
38 KUMOSA MARCIN 8 WARSZAWA POL M-40 11 M 28 01:55:47.00 01:55:47.00 11:21 5.3
39 JAROSZ MACIEJ 10 WARSZAWA POL M-40 12 M 29 01:59:10.00 01:59:10.00 11:40 5.1
40 JAROSZ AGNIESZKA 2 WARSZAWA POL K-40 5 K 11 02:03:04.00 02:03:04.00 12:03 5
41 BŁAŻUK DOMINIK 24 NOWY SĄCZ POL M-50 10 M 30 02:11:01.00 02:11:01.00 12:50 4.7
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ROGATA DYCHA, OPEN Kobiet
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ADAMCZYK-NOWAK BEATA 1 BYTOM POL K-50 1 K 1 01:07:04.00 01:07:04.00 6:34 9.1
2 ADAMUS-KOWALSKA JUSTYNA 4 PRZYBĘDZA POL K-40 1 K 2 01:10:25.00 01:10:25.00 6:54 8.7
3 FILIPIAK BEATA 36 GLIWICE POL K-40 2 K 3 01:20:25.00 01:20:25.00 7:53 7.6
4 KUŚ SYLWIA 27 SKOCZÓW POL K-30 1 K 4 01:21:51.00 01:21:51.00 8:01 7.5
5 NOWAK JUSTYNA 19 LIGOTA POL K-40 3 K 5 01:21:58.00 01:21:58.00 8:02 7.5
6 ZAJAC PATRYCJA 23 NOWY SĄCZ POL K-50 2 K 6 01:25:14.00 01:25:14.00 8:21 7.2
7 MASIARCZYK KAROLINA 32 JAWORZNO POL K-30 2 K 7 01:28:39.00 01:28:39.00 8:41 6.9
8 SIDORCZUK-KUMOSA DOROTA 5 WARSZAWA POL K-50 3 K 8 01:29:10.00 01:29:10.00 8:44 6.9
9 KAIM IWONA 39 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL K-40 4 K 9 01:30:39.00 01:30:39.00 8:53 6.8

10 WALCZAK ANNA 14 MIKOŁÓW POL K-30 3 K 10 01:30:41.00 01:30:41.00 8:53 6.7
11 JAROSZ AGNIESZKA 2 WARSZAWA POL K-40 5 K 11 02:03:04.00 02:03:04.00 12:03 5

ROGATA DYCHA, OPEN Mężczyzn
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GABRYŚ ŁUKASZ 11 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 1 M 1 00:59:35.00 00:59:35.00 5:50 10.3
2 GIBIEC PRZEMYSŁAW 12 RYBARZOWICE POL M-30 1 M 2 01:04:33.00 01:04:33.00 6:19 9.5
3 MASIARCZYK RUFIN 9 JAWORZNO POL M-40 2 M 3 01:05:07.00 01:05:07.00 6:23 9.4
4 CHORTASZKO ARTUR 34 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 3 M 4 01:06:10.00 01:06:10.00 6:29 9.2
5 KOLONKO STANISŁAW 21 TYCHY POL M-50 1 M 5 01:06:15.00 01:06:15.00 6:29 9.2
6 ŚLEZIAK WIKTOR 13 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 2 M 6 01:06:29.00 01:06:29.00 6:31 9.2
7 NOWAK MAREK 18 LIGOTA POL M-50 2 M 7 01:06:55.00 01:06:55.00 6:33 9.1
8 GILOWSKI KAMIL 38 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 3 M 8 01:07:13.00 01:07:13.00 6:35 9.1
9 ORZECHOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 6 BYTOM POL M-40 4 M 9 01:08:06.00 01:08:06.00 6:40 9

10 CIESIELSKI MARCIN 35 BYTOM POL M-40 5 M 10 01:08:58.00 01:08:58.00 6:45 8.9
11 GÓRNY MIROSŁAW 33 GLIWICE POL M-50 3 M 11 01:09:41.00 01:09:41.00 6:49 8.8
12 PANCERZ MARIUSZ 40 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 6 M 12 01:10:00.00 01:10:00.00 6:51 8.7
13 MALEC ARKADIUSZ 22 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 4 M 13 01:10:21.00 01:10:21.00 6:53 8.7
14 WASZTYL TOMASZ 20 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 4 M 14 01:10:49.00 01:10:49.00 6:56 8.6
15 LATOCHA PRZEMYSŁAW 29 POLANKA WIELKA POL M-30 5 M 15 01:11:55.00 01:11:55.00 7:03 8.5
16 DZIERGAS SŁAWOMIR 31 GILOWICE POL M-40 7 M 16 01:11:57.00 01:11:57.00 7:03 8.5
17 WENGLORZ WOJCIECH 15 CIESZYN POL M-20 1 M 17 01:15:11.00 01:15:11.00 7:22 8.1
18 DZIKI GRZEGORZ 16 PISARZOWICE POL M-40 8 M 18 01:15:31.00 01:15:31.00 7:24 8.1
19 KLEPACZ MIROSŁAW 25 LIPOWA POL M-50 5 M 19 01:15:44.00 01:15:44.00 7:25 8.1
20 PSZCZÓŁKA DOMINIK 43 WILKOWICE POL M-40 9 M 20 01:16:14.00 01:16:14.00 7:28 8
21 KUŚ PIOTR 26 SKOCZÓW POL M-40 10 M 21 01:18:28.00 01:18:28.00 7:41 7.8
22 FILIPIAK HIERONIM 37 BYTOM POL M-50 6 M 22 01:20:27.00 01:20:27.00 7:53 7.6
23 BANDURA MARCELI 7 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 7 M 23 01:29:49.00 01:29:49.00 8:48 6.8
24 FORMAS ADRIAN 28 JANOWICE POL M-20 2 M 24 01:40:20.00 01:40:20.00 9:50 6.1
25 WALECKI FILIP 41 CZARKÓW POL M-20 3 M 25 01:40:56.00 01:40:56.00 9:53 6.1
26 WALECKI MICHAL 42 CZARKÓW POL M-50 8 M 26 01:41:57.00 01:41:57.00 9:59 6
27 KMIEĆ ADAM 30 RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL M-50 9 M 27 01:45:28.00 01:45:28.00 10:20 5.8
28 KUMOSA MARCIN 8 WARSZAWA POL M-40 11 M 28 01:55:47.00 01:55:47.00 11:21 5.3
29 JAROSZ MACIEJ 10 WARSZAWA POL M-40 12 M 29 01:59:10.00 01:59:10.00 11:40 5.1
30 BŁAŻUK DOMINIK 24 NOWY SĄCZ POL M-50 10 M 30 02:11:01.00 02:11:01.00 12:50 4.7

ROGATA DYCHA, M-20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 WENGLORZ WOJCIECH 15 CIESZYN POL M-20 1 M 17 01:15:11.00 01:15:11.00 7:22 8.1
2 FORMAS ADRIAN 28 JANOWICE POL M-20 2 M 24 01:40:20.00 01:40:20.00 9:50 6.1
3 WALECKI FILIP 41 CZARKÓW POL M-20 3 M 25 01:40:56.00 01:40:56.00 9:53 6.1
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ROGATA DYCHA, K-30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 KUŚ SYLWIA 27 SKOCZÓW POL K-30 1 K 4 01:21:51.00 01:21:51.00 8:01 7.5
2 MASIARCZYK KAROLINA 32 JAWORZNO POL K-30 2 K 7 01:28:39.00 01:28:39.00 8:41 6.9
3 WALCZAK ANNA 14 MIKOŁÓW POL K-30 3 K 10 01:30:41.00 01:30:41.00 8:53 6.7

ROGATA DYCHA, M-30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GIBIEC PRZEMYSŁAW 12 RYBARZOWICE POL M-30 1 M 2 01:04:33.00 01:04:33.00 6:19 9.5
2 ŚLEZIAK WIKTOR 13 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 2 M 6 01:06:29.00 01:06:29.00 6:31 9.2
3 GILOWSKI KAMIL 38 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 3 M 8 01:07:13.00 01:07:13.00 6:35 9.1
4 MALEC ARKADIUSZ 22 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-30 4 M 13 01:10:21.00 01:10:21.00 6:53 8.7
5 LATOCHA PRZEMYSŁAW 29 POLANKA WIELKA POL M-30 5 M 15 01:11:55.00 01:11:55.00 7:03 8.5

ROGATA DYCHA, K-40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ADAMUS-KOWALSKA JUSTYNA 4 PRZYBĘDZA POL K-40 1 K 2 01:10:25.00 01:10:25.00 6:54 8.7
2 FILIPIAK BEATA 36 GLIWICE POL K-40 2 K 3 01:20:25.00 01:20:25.00 7:53 7.6
3 NOWAK JUSTYNA 19 LIGOTA POL K-40 3 K 5 01:21:58.00 01:21:58.00 8:02 7.5
4 KAIM IWONA 39 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL K-40 4 K 9 01:30:39.00 01:30:39.00 8:53 6.8
5 JAROSZ AGNIESZKA 2 WARSZAWA POL K-40 5 K 11 02:03:04.00 02:03:04.00 12:03 5

ROGATA DYCHA, M-40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 GABRYŚ ŁUKASZ 11 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 1 M 1 00:59:35.00 00:59:35.00 5:50 10.3
2 MASIARCZYK RUFIN 9 JAWORZNO POL M-40 2 M 3 01:05:07.00 01:05:07.00 6:23 9.4
3 CHORTASZKO ARTUR 34 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 3 M 4 01:06:10.00 01:06:10.00 6:29 9.2
4 ORZECHOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 6 BYTOM POL M-40 4 M 9 01:08:06.00 01:08:06.00 6:40 9
5 CIESIELSKI MARCIN 35 BYTOM POL M-40 5 M 10 01:08:58.00 01:08:58.00 6:45 8.9
6 PANCERZ MARIUSZ 40 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-40 6 M 12 01:10:00.00 01:10:00.00 6:51 8.7
7 DZIERGAS SŁAWOMIR 31 GILOWICE POL M-40 7 M 16 01:11:57.00 01:11:57.00 7:03 8.5
8 DZIKI GRZEGORZ 16 PISARZOWICE POL M-40 8 M 18 01:15:31.00 01:15:31.00 7:24 8.1
9 PSZCZÓŁKA DOMINIK 43 WILKOWICE POL M-40 9 M 20 01:16:14.00 01:16:14.00 7:28 8

10 KUŚ PIOTR 26 SKOCZÓW POL M-40 10 M 21 01:18:28.00 01:18:28.00 7:41 7.8
11 KUMOSA MARCIN 8 WARSZAWA POL M-40 11 M 28 01:55:47.00 01:55:47.00 11:21 5.3
12 JAROSZ MACIEJ 10 WARSZAWA POL M-40 12 M 29 01:59:10.00 01:59:10.00 11:40 5.1

ROGATA DYCHA, K-50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ADAMCZYK-NOWAK BEATA 1 BYTOM POL K-50 1 K 1 01:07:04.00 01:07:04.00 6:34 9.1
2 ZAJAC PATRYCJA 23 NOWY SĄCZ POL K-50 2 K 6 01:25:14.00 01:25:14.00 8:21 7.2
3 SIDORCZUK-KUMOSA DOROTA 5 WARSZAWA POL K-50 3 K 8 01:29:10.00 01:29:10.00 8:44 6.9
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ROGATA DYCHA, M-50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 KOLONKO STANISŁAW 21 TYCHY POL M-50 1 M 5 01:06:15.00 01:06:15.00 6:29 9.2
2 NOWAK MAREK 18 LIGOTA POL M-50 2 M 7 01:06:55.00 01:06:55.00 6:33 9.1
3 GÓRNY MIROSŁAW 33 GLIWICE POL M-50 3 M 11 01:09:41.00 01:09:41.00 6:49 8.8
4 WASZTYL TOMASZ 20 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 4 M 14 01:10:49.00 01:10:49.00 6:56 8.6
5 KLEPACZ MIROSŁAW 25 LIPOWA POL M-50 5 M 19 01:15:44.00 01:15:44.00 7:25 8.1
6 FILIPIAK HIERONIM 37 BYTOM POL M-50 6 M 22 01:20:27.00 01:20:27.00 7:53 7.6
7 BANDURA MARCELI 7 BIELSKO-BIAŁA POL M-50 7 M 23 01:29:49.00 01:29:49.00 8:48 6.8
8 WALECKI MICHAL 42 CZARKÓW POL M-50 8 M 26 01:41:57.00 01:41:57.00 9:59 6
9 KMIEĆ ADAM 30 RUDA ŚLĄSKA POL M-50 9 M 27 01:45:28.00 01:45:28.00 10:20 5.8

10 BŁAŻUK DOMINIK 24 NOWY SĄCZ POL M-50 10 M 30 02:11:01.00 02:11:01.00 12:50 4.7
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